
08/18/14 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

Team 
BATTING AVG. 

Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
SGT. PEPPER 
BURNING QUESTIONS 0.26313 
KAMIKAZE 0.26019 9.00 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 0.25918 
NEWBIEZ 0.25908 7.00 
PINOYS 0.25793 6.00 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
SHARKNADOES 
CARDINAL RULE 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 

0.27360 12.00 -
0.27308 11.00 0.00052 

10.00 0.01047 
0.01341 
8.00 0.01442 

0.01452 
0.01567 

0.25715 5.00 0.01645 
0.25576 4.00 0.01784 
0.25547 3.00 0.01813 

0.25079 2.00 0.02281 
0.23973 1.00 0.03387 

HOME RUNS 
Team Amount Points Behind 

DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 153 11.50 
PINOYS 153 11.50 — 
SGT. PEPPER 144 10.00 9 
SHARKNADOES 141 9.00 12 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 136 8.00 17 
COOPERSTOWNERS 122 7.00 31 
BURNING QUESTIONS 115 5.50 38 
WISHFUL THINKERS 115 5.50 38 
THE REPLACEMENTS 101 4.00 52 
KAMIKAZE 100 3.00 53 
CARDINAL RULE 98 2.00 55 
NEWBIEZ 78 1.00 75 

RBI's 
Team Amount Points Behind 

SGT. PEPPER 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
SHARKNADOES 
PINOYS 564 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
CARDINAL RULE 

631 12.00 -
619 11.00 
603 10.00 
598 9.00 

578 8.00 
7.00 67 

502 6.00 
495 5.00 

481 4.00 

12 
28 
33 

53 

KAMIKAZE 469 3.00 162 
THE REPLACEMENTS 425 2.00 
NEWBIEZ 399 1.00 232^ 

129 
136 

150 

206 

08/18/14 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

STOLEN BASES 



Team Amount Points Behind 

SGT. PEPPER 130 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
SHARKNADOES 
KAMIKAZE 83 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
NEWBIEZ 80 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
CARDINAL RULE 
PINOYS 60 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 

12.00 -
116 11.00 14 
115 10.00 15 

88 9.00 42 
8.00 47 
81 7.00 49 

5.50 50 
80 5.50 

4.00 61 
2.50 70 
60 2.50 

41 1.00 

69 
50 

70 
89 

Team 
WINS 

Amount Points Behind 

THE REPLACEMENTS 
PINOYS 
SHARKNADOES 
KAMIKAZE 
SGT. PEPPER 
CARDINAL RULE 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
NEWBIEZ 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 

73 

66 
64 

61 

77 12.00 
11.00 4 

67 10.00 
9.00 11 
8.00 13 
6.50 16 

10 

45 

61 
53 

52 
3.00 
39 

37 

6.50 
5.00 

4.00 
32 

2.00 
1.00 

16 
24 

25 

38 
40 

Team 
SAVES 

Amount Points Behind 

SHARKNADOES 66 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
KAMIKAZE 45 
CARDINAL RULE 41 
NEWBIEZ 40 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
SGT. PEPPER 29 
PINOYS 18 
COOPERSTOWNERS 

12.00 
61 11.00 
54 10.00 

49 9.00 
8.00 21 

7.00 
6.00 26 

37 5.00 
32 4.00 

3.00 37 
2.00 48 

4 1.00 

5 
12 

17 

25 

29 
34 

621 

08/18/14 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

ERA 
Team Amount Points Behind 

PINOYS 2.88128 12.00 -
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 3.07119 11.00 0.18991 
SGT. PEPPER 3.39628 10.00 0.51500 



WISHFUL THINKERS 
SHARKNADOES 
KAMIKAZE 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
CARDINAL RULE 
NEWBIEZ 

3.39759 9.00 0.51631 
3.42230 8.00 0.54102 

3.56015 7.00 0.67887 
3.59471 
3.62327 
3.79655 
3.82118 

3.85141 2.00 0.97013 
4.14635 1.00 1.26507 

6.00 0.71343 
5.00 0.74199 
4.00 0.91527 
3.00 0.93990 

Team 
RATIO 

Amount Points Behind 

PINOYS 
KAMIKAZE 

1.12391 
1.15995 

12.00 
11.00 

DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
SGT. PEPPER 
SHARKNADOES 
CARDINAL RULE 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
NEWBIEZ 

0.03604 
1.16980 10.00 0.04589 

1.21285 9.00 0.08894 
1.25475 8.00 0.13084 
1.25551 7.00 0.13160 

1.26447 6.00 0.14056 
1.27063 5.00 0.14672 
1.28291 4.00 0.15900 

1.28300 
1.28532 

1.28949 1.00 

3.00 0.15909 
2.00 0.16141 
0.16558U 


